
2012-13 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Season Results ( FINAL)

Overall record: 5-11  • Conference: 1-5  • Region: 5-8  • Home: 4-3  • Away: 1-7  • Neutral: 0-1
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
! Sep 7-9, 2012 Navy Invitational  (Annapolis, Md.)

@ Sep 21-23, 2012 Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational  (Philadelphia, Pa.)
Sep 28-30, 2012 Penn Invitational  (Philadelphia, Pa.)

$ Oct 5-7, 2012 20th Annual Hampton Roads Collegiate  (Newport News, Va.)
^ Oct 13-14, 2012 Lehigh Tournament  (Bethlehem, Pa.)
+ Oct 19-22, 2012 USTA/ITA Atlantic Regional  (Charlottesville, Va.)

% Jan 27, 2013 MORGAN STATE W 4-3 1-0 0-0
% Feb 10, 2013 at Lehigh L 3-4 1-1 0-0
% Feb 16, 2013 SAINT JOSEPH'S L 3-4 1-2 0-0
% Feb 24, 2013 VILLANOVA W 4-3 2-2 0-0
% Mar 03, 2013 at Navy L 0-7 2-3 0-0
% Mar 10, 2013 at UMBC L 2-5 2-4 0-0

%* Mar 16, 2013 JAMES MADISON L 2-5 2-5 0-1
% Mar 21, 2013 at Lafayette W 5-0 3-5 0-1
% Mar 24, 2013 MOUNT ST. MARY'S W 3-2 4-5 0-1

Mar 27, 2013 at Norfolk State L 3-4 4-6 0-1
* Mar 30, 2013 at William & Mary L 2-5 4-7 0-2
* Mar 31, 2013 at Old Dominion L 1-6 4-8 0-3

%* Apr 06, 2013 at Drexel L 3-4 4-9 0-4
%* Apr 07, 2013 HOFSTRA W 6-1 5-9 1-4
%* Apr 13, 2013 GEORGE MASON L 2-4 5-10 1-5
&% Apr 19, 2013 vs Drexel L 3-4 5-11 1-5

! - Navy Invitational
@ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
# - Penn Invitational
$ - 20th Annual Hampton Roads Tournament
^ - Lehigh Tournament
+ - USTA/ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
& - CAA Tournament at William & Mary

2012-13 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Team Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

% Jan 27, 2013 MORGAN STATE W 4-3 W W L L W W W L L
% Feb 10, 2013 at Lehigh L 3-4 W L W L L L W W L
% Feb 16, 2013 SAINT JOSEPH'S L 3-4 W W L L L L W W L
% Feb 24, 2013 VILLANOVA W 4-3 W W W L L L W W L
% Mar 03, 2013 at Navy L 0-7 L L L L L L L L L
% Mar 10, 2013 at UMBC L 2-5 L L W L L L W W L

%* Mar 16, 2013 JAMES MADISON L 2-5 L W L L L W L W L
% Mar 21, 2013 at Lafayette W 5-0 W W W W . . W . .
% Mar 24, 2013 MOUNT ST. MARY'S W 3-2 W W L L . . W . .

Mar 27, 2013 at Norfolk State L 3-4 L W L L W L W L W
* Mar 30, 2013 at William & Mary L 2-5 Wr W L L L L L L L
* Mar 31, 2013 at Old Dominion L 1-6 L W L L L L L L L

%* Apr 06, 2013 at Drexel L 3-4 L W L L L W W L W
%* Apr 07, 2013 HOFSTRA W 6-1 W W L W W W L W W
%* Apr 13, 2013 GEORGE MASON L 2-4 W L L L L . W W L

& Apr 19, 2013 vs Drexel L 3-4 W W L W L L L L u

! - Navy Invitational
@ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
# - Penn Invitational
$ - 20th Annual Hampton Roads Tournament
^ - Lehigh Tournament
+ - USTA/ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
& - CAA Tournament at William & Mary



2012-13 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Season Statistics ( FINAL)

Overall record: 5-11  • Conference: 1-5  • Region: 5-8  • Home: 4-3  • Away: 1-7  • Neutral: 0-1
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Evan Andrews 11-16 3-10 8-6 1-5 --- --- 0-2 2-5 1-3 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 2-8
Troy Beneck 20-10 10-5 10-5 3-3 10-5 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W3 6-4
Jason Derene 6-16 3-11 3-5 3-2 --- --- --- 0-2 0-4 3-5 0-0 0-0 L1 3-6
Mike Furr 5-13 2-12 3-1 1-4 --- --- 0-3 0-5 2-4 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 2-8
Nolan Gelman 13-12 5-9 8-3 0-6 --- 0-1 4-7 1-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 3-7
Ryan Kent 4-6 0-0 4-6 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 4-6
Adam Lawton 26-6 12-4 14-2 5-1 0-1 12-3 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 9-1
Alex Sweet 4-8 1-4 3-4 0-1 --- --- --- --- --- 1-4 0-0 0-0 L4 4-6
Totals 89-87 36-55 53-32 13-22 10-6 12-4 4-12 3-13 3-11 4-9 0-0 0-0
Percentage .506 .396 .624 .371 .625 .750 .250 .188 .214 .308 .000 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Troy Beneck/Adam Lawton 22-8 8-5 14-3 2-4 8-5 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 5-5
Jason Derene/Nolan Gelman 4-3 0-0 4-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 4-3
Evan Andrews/Ryan Kent 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Evan Andrews/Alex Sweet 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 2-2
Evan Andrews/Nolan Gelman 9-9 8-6 1-3 3-3 1-1 7-5 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 5-5
Mike Furr/Alex Sweet 2-3 0-1 2-2 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L2 2-3
Jason Derene/Ryan Kent 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Evan Andrews/Mike Furr 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Jason Derene/Alex Sweet 2-3 2-3 0-0 2-2 --- --- 2-3 0-0 0-0 L1 2-3
Jason Derene/Mike Furr 2-6 2-6 0-0 0-2 1-0 --- 1-6 0-0 0-0 L1 2-6
Jason Derene/Adam Lawton 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Totals 44-38 20-23 24-15 7-11 10-6 7-7 3-10 0-0 0-0
Percentage .537 .465 .615 .389 .625 .500 .231 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
! Sep 7-9, 2012 Navy Invitational  (Annapolis, Md.)

@ Sep 21-23, 2012 Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational  (Philadelphia, Pa.)
Sep 28-30, 2012 Penn Invitational  (Philadelphia, Pa.)

$ Oct 5-7, 2012 20th Annual Hampton Roads Collegiate  (Newport News, Va.)
^ Oct 13-14, 2012 Lehigh Tournament  (Bethlehem, Pa.)
+ Oct 19-22, 2012 USTA/ITA Atlantic Regional  (Charlottesville, Va.)

% Jan 27, 2013 MORGAN STATE W 4-3 1-0 0-0
% Feb 10, 2013 at Lehigh L 3-4 1-1 0-0
% Feb 16, 2013 SAINT JOSEPH'S L 3-4 1-2 0-0
% Feb 24, 2013 VILLANOVA W 4-3 2-2 0-0
% Mar 03, 2013 at Navy L 0-7 2-3 0-0
% Mar 10, 2013 at UMBC L 2-5 2-4 0-0

%* Mar 16, 2013 JAMES MADISON L 2-5 2-5 0-1
% Mar 21, 2013 at Lafayette W 5-0 3-5 0-1
% Mar 24, 2013 MOUNT ST. MARY'S W 3-2 4-5 0-1

Mar 27, 2013 at Norfolk State L 3-4 4-6 0-1
* Mar 30, 2013 at William & Mary L 2-5 4-7 0-2
* Mar 31, 2013 at Old Dominion L 1-6 4-8 0-3

%* Apr 06, 2013 at Drexel L 3-4 4-9 0-4
%* Apr 07, 2013 HOFSTRA W 6-1 5-9 1-4
%* Apr 13, 2013 GEORGE MASON L 2-4 5-10 1-5

& Apr 19, 2013 vs Drexel L 3-4 5-11 1-5

! - Navy Invitational
@ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
# - Penn Invitational
$ - 20th Annual Hampton Roads Tournament
^ - Lehigh Tournament
+ - USTA/ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
& - CAA Tournament at William & Mary



2012-13 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Evan Andrews
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 7-9 vs Navy Nicholas Gutsche Lost 4-6, 2-6
! Sep 7-9 vs Temple Hernan Vasconez Lost 1-6, 1-6
! Sep 7-9 vs St. Bonaventure Gabriel Cardenas Won 6-1, 6-1
@ Sep 21-23 vs Swarthmore t-16 Christian Carcione Won 6-2, 7-5
@ Sep 21-23 vs Saint Joseph's t-qf Parajay Malhotra Won 7-5, 6-4
@ Sep 21-23 vs Villanova t-sf Max Levine Lost 3-6, 0-6

Sep 28-30 vs Brown t-16 David Neff Lost 3-6, 1-6
Sep 28-30 vs Norfolk State t-qf Kent Austin Won 6-2, 2-6, 10-5
Sep 28-30 vs Penn t-sf Andrew Berman Won 3-6, 6-3, 10-7
Sep 28-30 vs Buffalo t-fi Yevgenly Shkodnik Won 6-4, 2-6, 11-9

$ Oct 5-7 vs Shepherd t-16 Steven Kolumban Won 6-0, 6-2
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-qf Alex Fioravante Won 6-3, 0-6, 1-0
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-sf Dan Koehler Lost 7-9
^ Oct 13-14 vs Lehigh Jeremy Kochman Lost 4-6, 6-2, 7-10
% Jan 27, 2013 Morgan State 5 Eric Ward Won 3-6, 6-4, 12-10
% Feb 24, 2013 Villanova 5 Tim Abbracciamento Lost 2-6, 4-6
% Mar 03, 2013 at Navy 4 Blake Daniel Lost 1-6, 2-6
% Mar 10, 2013 at UMBC 5 Kamal Patel Lost 5-7, 1-6
%* Mar 16, 2013 James Madison 5 Florent Sentenac Lost 7-6 (8-6), 4-6, 4-6
% Mar 21, 2013 at Lafayette 4 Chris Matturri Won 7-6, 6-2

Mar 27, 2013 at Norfolk State 4 P. Ramstromer-Pello Lost 6-7, 2-6
* Mar 30, 2013 at William & Mary 4 Ben Hoogland Lost 1-6, 1-6
* Mar 31, 2013 at Old Dominion 4 Zvonimir Podvinski Lost 6-7, 5-7
%* Apr 06, 2013 at Drexel 4 Dan Koehler Lost 3-6, 6-3, 5-7
%* Apr 07, 2013 Hofstra 4 Ryhaan Gill Won 6-4, 6-1
%* Apr 13, 2013 George Mason 3 Scott Keaton Lost 6-7 (2-7), 7-6 (9-7), 3-6
&% Apr 19, 2013 vs Drexel 3 Skyler Davis Lost 6-3, 3-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 7-9 vs Navy Blake Daniel/Nicholas Gutsche Lost 6-8/Ryan Kent
! Sep 7-9 vs St. Bonaventure Javier Ortiz/C. de vera Rehberger Lost 7-9/Ryan Kent
@ Sep 21-2 vs Drexel t-16 Tyler Pultro/Dan Koehler Won 8-5/Alex Sweet
@ Sep 21-2 vs Army t-qf Roman Cacha/Joey Hatala Won 8-5/Alex Sweet
@ Sep 21-2 vs Villanova t-sf Ryan Peyton/Chris Seitz Lost 4-8/Alex Sweet

Sep 28-3 vs Brown t-32 Dan Hirschberg/Ivan Kravtchenko Lost 3-8/Alex Sweet
$ Oct 5-7 vs Howard t-qf Myron Davis/Spencer Mitchell Won 8-5/Nolan Gelman
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-sf Badr Ouabdelmoumen/Skyler Davis Lost 0-8/Nolan Gelman
^ Oct 13-1 vs Lehigh Matt Savran/Jeremy Kochman Lost 4-8/Nolan Gelman
^ Oct 13-1 vs Bucknell Kelly Morque/Octavio Canibe Lost 5-8/Nolan Gelman
% Jan 27 Morgan State 2 Evan Ward/Eric Ward Lost 3-8/Mike Furr
% Feb 10 at Lehigh 2 Matt Savran/Jeremy Kochman Won 8-3/Nolan Gelman
% Feb 16 Saint Joseph's 2 Tommy Gates/Dan Barrus Won 8-3/Nolan Gelman
% Feb 24 Villanova 2 Tim Abbracciamento/Mike Rosengren Won 8-3/Nolan Gelman
% Mar 03 at Navy 1 Calvin Mark/Peter McDonald Lost 7-8 (7-9)/Nolan Gelman
% Mar 10 at UMBC 2 Melker Svard/Eliott Loubatie Won 8-5/Nolan Gelman
%* Mar 16 James Madison 2 Hugo Ramadier/Greg Vladimirsky Won 8-5/Nolan Gelman
% Mar 24 Mount St. Mary's 1 Taylor Place/Mike Zabetakis Won 6-1, 6-2/Nolan Gelman

Mar 27 at Norfolk State 2 P. Ramstromer-Pello/Dzmitry Zyhmantovich Lost 4-8/Nolan Gelman
* Mar 30 at William & Mary 2 Will Juggins/Ben Guthrie Lost 4-8/Nolan Gelman
* Mar 31 at Old Dominion 2 Wesley Barrett/Tim Schweig Lost 5-8/Nolan Gelman
%* Apr 06 at Drexel 2 Xabier Saavedra/Badr Ouabdelmoumen Lost 7-8/Nolan Gelman
%* Apr 07 Hofstra 2 Matthew Gemmell/Ryhaan Gill Won 8-2/Nolan Gelman
%* Apr 13 George Mason 2 Scott Keaton/Jimmy Davis Won 9-8 (8-3)/Nolan Gelman
& Apr 19 vs Drexel 2 Badr Ouabdelmoumen/Xabier Saavedra Lost 4-8/Nolan Gelman

! - Navy Invitational
@ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
# - Penn Invitational
$ - 20th Annual Hampton Roads Tournament
^ - Lehigh Tournament
+ - USTA/ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
& - CAA Tournament at William & Mary



2012-13 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Troy Beneck
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 7-9 vs Navy Calvin Mark Lost 6-2, 4-6, 7-10
! Sep 7-9 vs Temple Kacper Rams Won 6-4, 6-1
! Sep 7-9 vs St. Bonaventure Elliot Fanshell Won 6-1, 6-2
@ Sep 21-23 vs Monmouth t-16 Freddy Marcinkowski Won 6-2, 6-3
@ Sep 21-23 vs Lafayette t-qf James Oliver Won 6-4, 6-0
@ Sep 21-23 vs Drexel t-sf Skyler Davis Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-1
@ Sep 21-23 vs Drexel t-fi Badr Ouabdelmoumen Lost 7-6 (7-3), 1-6, 8-10

Sep 28-30 vs Penn t-16 Blaine Willenborg Won 5-7, 6-4, 10-2
Sep 28-30 vs Lehigh t-qf Mitchell Petersen Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-7 (4-7), 10-4
Sep 28-30 vs Brown t-sf Dan Hirschberg Lost 2-6, 1-6

$ Oct 5-7 vs Delaware t-fi Adam Lawton -
$ Oct 5-7 vs Chowan t-16 Danilo Galovic Won 6-1, 6-1
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-qf Tyler Pultro Won 6-1, 6-3
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-sf Badr Ouabdelmoumen Won 9-8
^ Oct 13-14 vs Lehigh Ben Gilman Lost 6-7, 7-5, 8-10
+ Oct 19-22 vs 128 BYE -
+ Oct 19-22 vs Old Dominion t-64 Wesley Barrett Lost 6-7 (11-13), 0-6
% Jan 27, 2013 Morgan State 1 Dmitriy Borodkin Won 6-2, 6-2
% Feb 10, 2013 at Lehigh 1 Ben Gilman Won 6-2, 1-6, 6-3
% Feb 16, 2013 Saint Joseph's 1 Alex Veronis Won 6-3, 6-1
% Feb 24, 2013 Villanova 1 Thomas O'Brien Won 6-1, 7-5
% Mar 10, 2013 at UMBC 1 Justin Carter Lost 3-6, 0-6
%* Mar 16, 2013 James Madison 1 Ryan Pool Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)
% Mar 21, 2013 at Lafayette 1 Brandon Goldstein Won 6-4, 6-2
% Mar 24, 2013 Mount St. Mary's 1 Matt Blake Won 6-3, 6-2

Mar 27, 2013 at Norfolk State 1 Dzmitry Zyhmantovich Lost 5-7, 3-6
* Mar 30, 2013 at William & Mary 1 Will  Juggins Won 4-6, 6-2, 3-1, retired
* Mar 31, 2013 at Old Dominion 1 Albert Ochagavia Lost 1-6, 6-4, 2-6
%* Apr 06, 2013 at Drexel 1 Badr Ouabdelmoumen Lost 6-2, 4-6, 5-7
%* Apr 07, 2013 Hofstra 1 Ari Richman Won 6-4, 6-2
%* Apr 13, 2013 George Mason 1 Jordan Dyke Won 6-2, 6-1
&% Apr 19, 2013 vs Drexel 1 Badr Ouabdelmoumen Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 7-9 vs Navy Calvin Mark/Peter McDonald Won 9-8 (10-8)/Adam Lawton
! Sep 7-9 vs Temple Kacper Rams/Nicolas Paulus Won 8-2/Adam Lawton
! Sep 7-9 vs St. Bonaventure Luis Guevara/Oscar Yanez Won 8-2/Adam Lawton
@ Sep 21-2 vs Villanova t-16 Mike Rosengren/Matt Colonnese Won 8-2/Adam Lawton
@ Sep 21-2 vs Drexel t-qf Badr Ouabdelmoumen/Skyler Davis Won 8-5/Adam Lawton
@ Sep 21-2 vs Saint Joseph's t-sf Alex Veronis/Jose Sierra Won 8-5/Adam Lawton
@ Sep 21-2 vs Villanova t-fi Thomas O'Brien/Kelly Donaldson Won 8-6/Adam Lawton

Sep 28-3 vs Princeton t-32 Michael Lin/Ben Quazzo Won 8-5/Adam Lawton
Sep 28-3 vs Norfolk State t-16 Igor Braga/P. Ramstromer-Pello Won 8-1/Adam Lawton
Sep 28-3 vs Brown t-qf William Spector/Justin To Lost 1-8/Adam Lawton

$ Oct 5-7 vs Christopher Newport t-qf Chiraag Shetty/Lloyd Luck Won 8-4/Adam Lawton
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-sf Alex Fioravante/Tyler Pultro Won 8-1/Adam Lawton
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-fi Badr Ouabdelmoumen/Skyler Davis Won 8-6/Adam Lawton
^ Oct 13-1 vs Lehigh Ben Gilman/Mitchell Petersen Lost 5-8/Adam Lawton
^ Oct 13-1 vs Bucknell Evan Zimmer/Josh Katten Won 8-4/Adam Lawton
+ Oct 19-2 vs Virginia t-64 Viktor Svensson/Julen Uriguen Won 8-1/Adam Lawton
+ Oct 19-2 vs Richmond t-32 Jesse Feder/Paul Nahon III Lost 6-8/Adam Lawton
% Jan 27 Morgan State 1 Dmitriy Borodkin/Ondre Cargill Won 8-1/Adam Lawton
% Feb 10 at Lehigh 1 D.J. Goldblum/Mitchell Petersen Won 8-4/Adam Lawton
% Feb 16 Saint Joseph's 1 Jose Sierra/Max Montague Won 8-6/Adam Lawton
% Feb 24 Villanova 1 Thomas O'Brien/Kelly Donaldson Won 9-7/Adam Lawton
% Mar 10 at UMBC 1 Justin Carter/Gaulthier Berret Won 9-7/Adam Lawton
%* Mar 16 James Madison 1 Ryan Pool/Robert Stirling Lost 6-8/Adam Lawton

Mar 27 at Norfolk State 1 Igor Braga/Robin Riethmueller Won 8-4/Adam Lawton
* Mar 30 at William & Mary 1 Anton Andersson/Aaron Chaffee Lost 3-8/Adam Lawton
* Mar 31 at Old Dominion 1 Can Cetinel/Albert Ochagavia Lost 3-8/Adam Lawton
%* Apr 06 at Drexel 1 Dan Koehler/Skyler Davis Won 8-4/Adam Lawton
%* Apr 07 Hofstra 1 Ari Richman/Adrien Bailly Lost 6-8/Adam Lawton
%* Apr 13 George Mason 1 Taylor Sargent/Tanner Baine Won 8-4/Adam Lawton
& Apr 19 vs Drexel 1 Skyler Davis/Dan Koehler Lost 3-8/Adam Lawton

! - Navy Invitational
@ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
# - Penn Invitational
$ - 20th Annual Hampton Roads Tournament
^ - Lehigh Tournament
+ - USTA/ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
& - CAA Tournament at William & Mary



2012-13 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Jason Derene
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 7-9 vs Navy Blake Daniel Lost 3-6, 6-0, 7-10
! Sep 7-9 vs Temple Hicham Belkssir Won 7-5, 6-4
! Sep 7-9 vs St. Bonaventure Javier Ortiz Won 6-2, 6-3
@ Sep 21-23 vs Drexel t-32 J. Srinivisan Won 3-6, 6-4, 10-6
@ Sep 21-23 vs Army t-16 Roman Cacha Lost 1-6, 1-6

Sep 28-30 vs Iowa t-16 Chase Tomlins Lost 3-6, 4-6
Sep 28-30 vs Norfolk State t-qf Daniel Grauel Lost 3-6, 3-6

^ Oct 13-14 vs Lehigh Timur Chernykh Lost 1-6, 7-6, 9-11
% Jan 27, 2013 Morgan State 4 Evan Ward Lost 3-6, 4-6
% Feb 10, 2013 at Lehigh 5 Timur Chernykh Lost 1-6, 5-7
% Feb 16, 2013 Saint Joseph's 5 Max Montague Lost 3-6, 4-6
% Feb 24, 2013 Villanova 6 Matt Colonnese Lost 2-6, 6-3, 4-6
% Mar 03, 2013 at Navy 5 Nicholas Gutsche Lost 5-7, 2-6
% Mar 10, 2013 at UMBC 6 Daniel Gray Lost 4-6, 3-6
%* Mar 16, 2013 James Madison 6 Maxi Branth Won 6-4, 5-7, 10-3
% Mar 24, 2013 Mount St. Mary's 4 Austin Blake Lost 3-6, 3-6

Mar 27, 2013 at Norfolk State 6 Daniel Grauel Lost 6-7, 7-5, 1-6
* Mar 30, 2013 at William & Mary 6 Scott Huang Lost 1-6, 1-6
* Mar 31, 2013 at Old Dominion 5 Can Cetinel Lost 6-4, 1-6, 5-7
%* Apr 06, 2013 at Drexel 6 Paul Stauskas Won 6-2, 6-4
%* Apr 07, 2013 Hofstra 6 Pedro Gimenez Won 6-4, 6-2
%* Apr 13, 2013 George Mason 6 Taylor Sargent - 3-6, 7-5
&% Apr 19, 2013 vs Drexel 6 Alex Fioravante Lost 6-3, 6-7 (7-9), 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 7-9 vs Navy Alex Gaines/Austin Jones Won 8-2/Nolan Gelman
! Sep 7-9 vs Temple Hicham Belkssir/Hernan Vasconez Won 9-8 (1-0)/Nolan Gelman
! Sep 7-9 vs St. Bonaventure Gabriel Cardenas/Elliot Fanshell Lost 8-9 (5-7)/Nolan Gelman
@ Sep 21-2 vs Saint Joseph's t-32 Tommy Gates/Kristian Broaddus Won 8-2/Nolan Gelman
@ Sep 21-2 vs Drexel t-16 Darius Frick/Alex Fioravante Won 8-2/Nolan Gelman
@ Sep 21-2 vs Villanova t-qf Thomas O'Brien/Kelly Donaldson Lost 4-8/Nolan Gelman

Sep 28-3 vs Drexel t-32 Alex Fioravante/Dan Koehler Lost 7-9/Nolan Gelman
^ Oct 13-1 vs Lehigh Timur Chernykh/Andrew Krentz Won 9-7/Ryan Kent
% Jan 27 Morgan State 3 Duk Young-Park/Jannick Tash Lost 3-8/Alex Sweet
% Feb 10 at Lehigh 3 Ben Gilman/Andrew Krentz Lost 2-8/Mike Furr
% Feb 16 Saint Joseph's 3 Pierre Brondeau/Alex Veronis Lost 4-8/Mike Furr
% Feb 24 Villanova 3 Ryan Peyton/Chris Seitz Lost 3-8/Mike Furr
% Mar 03 at Navy 2 Alex Gaines/Austin Jones Lost 3-8/Adam Lawton
% Mar 10 at UMBC 3 Daniel Gray/Alexander Drean Lost 0-8/Mike Furr
%* Mar 16 James Madison 3 Bastien Russo/Florent Sentenac Lost 7-9/Mike Furr
% Mar 21 at Lafayette 1 Jake Lazer/Brian Stefanowicz Won 6-3/Mike Furr

Mar 27 at Norfolk State 3 Samuel Lemberger/Daniel Grauel Won 8-4/Mike Furr
* Mar 30 at William & Mary 3 John Banks/Ben Hoogland Lost 4-8/Mike Furr
* Mar 31 at Old Dominion 3 Zvonimir Podvinski/Jonas Kuwert Lost 1-8/Alex Sweet
%* Apr 06 at Drexel 3 Daniel Hansen/J. Srinivisan Won 8-6/Alex Sweet
%* Apr 07 Hofstra 3 Joseph Erichsen/Pedro Gimenez Won 8-5/Alex Sweet
%* Apr 13 George Mason 3 Jordan Dyke/Christopher Borden Lost 5-8/Alex Sweet
& Apr 19 vs Drexel 3 J. Srinivisan/Daniel Hansen - 6-6, unfinished/Alex Sweet

! - Navy Invitational
@ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
# - Penn Invitational
$ - 20th Annual Hampton Roads Tournament
^ - Lehigh Tournament
+ - USTA/ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
& - CAA Tournament at William & Mary



2012-13 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Mike Furr
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
$ Oct 5-7 vs Loyola t-16 Greg Olesnycky Won 6-0, 6-1
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-qf Daniel Hansen Won 6-3, 1-6, 1-0
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-sf Paul Stauskas Won 8-0
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-fi Dan Koehler Lost 5-8
% Jan 27, 2013 Morgan State 3 Duk Young-Park Lost 4-6, 5-7
% Feb 10, 2013 at Lehigh 4 Andrew Krentz Lost 1-6, 6-2, 4-6
% Feb 16, 2013 Saint Joseph's 4 Pierre Brondeau Lost 4-6, 3-6
% Feb 24, 2013 Villanova 4 Max Levine Lost 6-3, 1-6, 3-6
% Mar 03, 2013 at Navy 3 Austin Jones Lost 6-7 (5-7), 3-7
% Mar 10, 2013 at UMBC 4 Gaulthier Berret Lost 5-7, 4-6
%* Mar 16, 2013 James Madison 4 Robert Stirling Lost 2-6, 4-6
% Mar 24, 2013 Mount St. Mary's 3 Mike Salomon Lost 6-3, 0-6, 4-10

Mar 27, 2013 at Norfolk State 5 Samuel Lemberger Won 6-3, 2-6, 7-6
* Mar 30, 2013 at William & Mary 5 John Banks Lost 3-6, 2-6
%* Apr 06, 2013 at Drexel 5 Xabier Saavedra Lost 2-6, 6-7
%* Apr 07, 2013 Hofstra 5 Joseph Erichsen Won 6-3, 6-4
%* Apr 13, 2013 George Mason 5 Aaron Capitel Lost 7-6 (7-4), 1-6, 0-6
&% Apr 19, 2013 vs Drexel 5 Xabier Saavedra Lost 6-7 (5-7), 7-6 (7-5), 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-sf Tyler Pultro/Dan Koehler Won 8-6/Alex Sweet
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-fi Daniel Hansen/J. Srinivisan Lost 6-8/Alex Sweet
^ Oct 13-1 vs Lehigh D.J. Goldblum/Ricardo Prince Won 8-6/Alex Sweet
^ Oct 13-1 vs Bucknell Chris Tortora/Jonathan DeFrancesch Lost 2-8/Alex Sweet
% Jan 27 Morgan State 2 Evan Ward/Eric Ward Lost 3-8/Evan Andrews
% Feb 10 at Lehigh 3 Ben Gilman/Andrew Krentz Lost 2-8/Jason Derene
% Feb 16 Saint Joseph's 3 Pierre Brondeau/Alex Veronis Lost 4-8/Jason Derene
% Feb 24 Villanova 3 Ryan Peyton/Chris Seitz Lost 3-8/Jason Derene
% Mar 03 at Navy 3 Blake Daniel/Nicholas Gutsche Lost 1-8/Alex Sweet
% Mar 10 at UMBC 3 Daniel Gray/Alexander Drean Lost 0-8/Jason Derene
%* Mar 16 James Madison 3 Bastien Russo/Florent Sentenac Lost 7-9/Jason Derene
% Mar 21 at Lafayette 1 Jake Lazer/Brian Stefanowicz Won 6-3/Jason Derene

Mar 27 at Norfolk State 3 Samuel Lemberger/Daniel Grauel Won 8-4/Jason Derene
* Mar 30 at William & Mary 3 John Banks/Ben Hoogland Lost 4-8/Jason Derene

! - Navy Invitational
@ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
# - Penn Invitational
$ - 20th Annual Hampton Roads Tournament
^ - Lehigh Tournament
+ - USTA/ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
& - CAA Tournament at William & Mary



2012-13 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Nolan Gelman
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 7-9 vs Navy Peter McDonald Won 6-2, 6-1
! Sep 7-9 vs Temple Nicolas Paulus Won 7-6 (8-0), 6-4
! Sep 7-9 vs St. Bonaventure Luis Guevara Won 7-5, 6-3
@ Sep 21-23 vs Monmouth t-16 Ramy Bekheit Won 6-3, 7-5
@ Sep 21-23 vs La Salle t-qf Trevor Donovan Won 6-1, 6-2
@ Sep 21-23 vs Villanova t-sf Chris Seitz Won 6-3, 6-1
@ Sep 21-23 vs Penn t-fi Vim de Alwiss Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-0

Sep 28-30 vs Iowa t-16 Andres Estenssoro Lost 3-6, 3-6
Sep 28-30 vs Binghamton t-qf Bastian Bornkessel Won 7-6, 6-4
Sep 28-30 vs Saint Peter's t-sf Mario Huljev Lost 4-6, 2-6

^ Oct 13-14 vs Lehigh Andrew Krentz Lost 1-6, 7-6, 7-10
% Feb 10, 2013 at Lehigh 3 Matt Savran Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-2
% Feb 16, 2013 Saint Joseph's 3 Jose Sierra Lost 5-7, 5-7
% Feb 24, 2013 Villanova 3 Mark Miller Won 6-2, 6-4
% Mar 03, 2013 at Navy 2 Peter McDonald Lost 2-6, 3-6
% Mar 10, 2013 at UMBC 3 Alexander Drean Won 4-6, 6-2, 7-6
%* Mar 16, 2013 James Madison 3 Hugo Ramadier Lost 6-2, 2-6, 3-6
% Mar 21, 2013 at Lafayette 3 Gavin Studner Won 6-2, 6-0

Mar 27, 2013 at Norfolk State 3 Robin Riethmueller Lost 2-6, 6-2, 5-7
* Mar 30, 2013 at William & Mary 3 Adrian Vodislav Lost 5-7, 3-6
* Mar 31, 2013 at Old Dominion 3 Wesley Barrett Lost 3-6, 2-6
%* Apr 06, 2013 at Drexel 3 Skyler Davis Lost 2-6, 6-2, 6-7
%* Apr 07, 2013 Hofstra 3 Adrien Bailly Lost 4-6, 1-6
%* Apr 13, 2013 George Mason 4 Tanner Baine Lost 4-6, 6-2, 2-6
&% Apr 19, 2013 vs Drexel 4 Dan Koehler Won 6-2, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 7-9 vs Navy Alex Gaines/Austin Jones Won 8-2/Jason Derene
! Sep 7-9 vs Temple Hicham Belkssir/Hernan Vasconez Won 9-8 (1-0)/Jason Derene
! Sep 7-9 vs St. Bonaventure Gabriel Cardenas/Elliot Fanshell Lost 8-9 (5-7)/Jason Derene
@ Sep 21-2 vs Saint Joseph's t-32 Tommy Gates/Kristian Broaddus Won 8-2/Jason Derene
@ Sep 21-2 vs Drexel t-16 Darius Frick/Alex Fioravante Won 8-2/Jason Derene
@ Sep 21-2 vs Villanova t-qf Thomas O'Brien/Kelly Donaldson Lost 4-8/Jason Derene

Sep 28-3 vs Drexel t-32 Alex Fioravante/Dan Koehler Lost 7-9/Jason Derene
$ Oct 5-7 vs Howard t-qf Myron Davis/Spencer Mitchell Won 8-5/Evan Andrews
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-sf Badr Ouabdelmoumen/Skyler Davis Lost 0-8/Evan Andrews
^ Oct 13-1 vs Lehigh Matt Savran/Jeremy Kochman Lost 4-8/Evan Andrews
^ Oct 13-1 vs Bucknell Kelly Morque/Octavio Canibe Lost 5-8/Evan Andrews
% Feb 10 at Lehigh 2 Matt Savran/Jeremy Kochman Won 8-3/Evan Andrews
% Feb 16 Saint Joseph's 2 Tommy Gates/Dan Barrus Won 8-3/Evan Andrews
% Feb 24 Villanova 2 Tim Abbracciamento/Mike Rosengren Won 8-3/Evan Andrews
% Mar 03 at Navy 1 Calvin Mark/Peter McDonald Lost 7-8 (7-9)/Evan Andrews
% Mar 10 at UMBC 2 Melker Svard/Eliott Loubatie Won 8-5/Evan Andrews
%* Mar 16 James Madison 2 Hugo Ramadier/Greg Vladimirsky Won 8-5/Evan Andrews
% Mar 24 Mount St. Mary's 1 Taylor Place/Mike Zabetakis Won 6-1, 6-2/Evan Andrews

Mar 27 at Norfolk State 2 P. Ramstromer-Pello/Dzmitry Zyhmantovich Lost 4-8/Evan Andrews
* Mar 30 at William & Mary 2 Will Juggins/Ben Guthrie Lost 4-8/Evan Andrews
* Mar 31 at Old Dominion 2 Wesley Barrett/Tim Schweig Lost 5-8/Evan Andrews
%* Apr 06 at Drexel 2 Xabier Saavedra/Badr Ouabdelmoumen Lost 7-8/Evan Andrews
%* Apr 07 Hofstra 2 Matthew Gemmell/Ryhaan Gill Won 8-2/Evan Andrews
%* Apr 13 George Mason 2 Scott Keaton/Jimmy Davis Won 9-8 (8-3)/Evan Andrews
& Apr 19 vs Drexel 2 Badr Ouabdelmoumen/Xabier Saavedra Lost 4-8/Evan Andrews

! - Navy Invitational
@ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
# - Penn Invitational
$ - 20th Annual Hampton Roads Tournament
^ - Lehigh Tournament
+ - USTA/ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
& - CAA Tournament at William & Mary



2012-13 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Ryan Kent
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 7-9 vs Navy Alex Gaines Lost 4-6, 1-2, retired
! Sep 7-9 vs St. Bonaventure C. de vera Rehberger Lost 6-4, 3-6, 7-10
@ Sep 21-23 vs Saint Joseph's t-16 Sean Rojo Won 7-5, 6-2
@ Sep 21-23 vs Villanova t-qf Mike Rosengren Lost 6-7 (5-7), 0-6

Sep 28-30 vs Saint Francis t-16 Kevin Pijper Won 6-2, 6-0
Sep 28-30 vs Drexel t-qf Paul Stauskas Won 6-4, 6-4
Sep 28-30 vs Saint Joseph's t-sf Dan Barrus Lost 5-7, 6-2, 4-10

$ Oct 5-7 vs Chowan t-16 Pedro Aiala Lost 7-6, 4-6, 0-1
$ Oct 5-7 vs Shepherd c-qf Taylor Boyle Lost 4-8
^ Oct 13-14 vs Lehigh D.J. Goldblum Won 6-0, 7-5

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 7-9 vs Navy Blake Daniel/Nicholas Gutsche Lost 6-8/Evan Andrews
! Sep 7-9 vs St. Bonaventure Javier Ortiz/C. de vera Rehberger Lost 7-9/Evan Andrews
^ Oct 13-1 vs Lehigh Timur Chernykh/Andrew Krentz Won 9-7/Jason Derene

! - Navy Invitational
@ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
# - Penn Invitational
$ - 20th Annual Hampton Roads Tournament
^ - Lehigh Tournament
+ - USTA/ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
& - CAA Tournament at William & Mary



2012-13 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Adam Lawton
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 7-9 vs Navy Austin Jones Won 4-6, 7-5, 10-6
! Sep 7-9 vs Temple Kristian Marquart Won 6-4, 6-3
! Sep 7-9 vs St. Bonaventure Oscar Yanez Won 6-3, 6-4
@ Sep 21-23 vs La Salle t-16 Chas Berenato Won 6-2, 6-2
@ Sep 21-23 vs Saint Joseph's t-qf Tommy Gates Won 6-2, 6-1
@ Sep 21-23 vs Drexel t-sf Badr Ouabdelmoumen Lost 2-6, 4-6

Sep 28-30 vs Binghamton t-16 Ruben Haggai Won 5-7, 6-3, 10-2
Sep 28-30 vs Princeton t-qf Michael Lin Won 6-4, 6-1
Sep 28-30 vs Buffalo t-sf Ivan Veresch Won 6-2, 6-4
Sep 28-30 vs Penn t-fi Vim de Alwiss Won 7-5, 6-1

$ Oct 5-7 vs Christopher Newport t-16 Chiraag Shetty Won 6-0, 6-1
$ Oct 5-7 vs Loyola t-qf Connor Pietrak Won 6-0, 6-1
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-sf Skyler Davis Won 8-4
$ Oct 5-7 vs Delaware t-fi Troy Beneck -
^ Oct 13-14 vs Lehigh Mitchell Petersen Won 6-1, 3-6, 10-4
+ Oct 19-22 vs Saint Joseph's 128 Dan Barrus Won 6-1, 7-5
+ Oct 19-22 vs Virginia t-64 Julen Uriguen Lost 3-6, 1-6
% Jan 27, 2013 Morgan State 2 Ondre Cargill Won 6-1, 6-1
% Feb 10, 2013 at Lehigh 2 Mitchell Petersen Lost 3-6, 1-6
% Feb 16, 2013 Saint Joseph's 2 Tommy Gates Won 6-3, 6-4
% Feb 24, 2013 Villanova 2 Chris Seitz Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-4
% Mar 03, 2013 at Navy 1 Calvin Mark Lost 4-6, 3-6
% Mar 10, 2013 at UMBC 2 Melker Svard Lost 2-6, 6-1, 1-6
%* Mar 16, 2013 James Madison 2 Greg Vladimirsky Won 6-2, 6-3
% Mar 21, 2013 at Lafayette 2 Scott Gebman Won 6-2, 6-3
% Mar 24, 2013 Mount St. Mary's 2 Adam Salam Won 6-3, 6-4

Mar 27, 2013 at Norfolk State 2 Igor Braga Won 6-1, 6-2
* Mar 30, 2013 at William & Mary 2 Ben Guthrie Won 6-0, 6-1
* Mar 31, 2013 at Old Dominion 2 Jonas Kuwert Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-3)
%* Apr 06, 2013 at Drexel 2 J. Srinivisan Won 6-1, 6-3
%* Apr 07, 2013 Hofstra 2 Matthew Gemmell Won 7-6 (7-3), 5-7, 6-0
%* Apr 13, 2013 George Mason 2 Jimmy Davis Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6
&% Apr 19, 2013 vs Drexel 2 J. Srinivisan Won 6-2, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 7-9 vs Navy Calvin Mark/Peter McDonald Won 9-8 (10-8)/Troy Beneck
! Sep 7-9 vs Temple Kacper Rams/Nicolas Paulus Won 8-2/Troy Beneck
! Sep 7-9 vs St. Bonaventure Luis Guevara/Oscar Yanez Won 8-2/Troy Beneck
@ Sep 21-2 vs Villanova t-16 Mike Rosengren/Matt Colonnese Won 8-2/Troy Beneck
@ Sep 21-2 vs Drexel t-qf Badr Ouabdelmoumen/Skyler Davis Won 8-5/Troy Beneck
@ Sep 21-2 vs Saint Joseph's t-sf Alex Veronis/Jose Sierra Won 8-5/Troy Beneck
@ Sep 21-2 vs Villanova t-fi Thomas O'Brien/Kelly Donaldson Won 8-6/Troy Beneck

Sep 28-3 vs Princeton t-32 Michael Lin/Ben Quazzo Won 8-5/Troy Beneck
Sep 28-3 vs Norfolk State t-16 Igor Braga/P. Ramstromer-Pello Won 8-1/Troy Beneck
Sep 28-3 vs Brown t-qf William Spector/Justin To Lost 1-8/Troy Beneck

$ Oct 5-7 vs Christopher Newport t-qf Chiraag Shetty/Lloyd Luck Won 8-4/Troy Beneck
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-sf Alex Fioravante/Tyler Pultro Won 8-1/Troy Beneck
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-fi Badr Ouabdelmoumen/Skyler Davis Won 8-6/Troy Beneck
^ Oct 13-1 vs Lehigh Ben Gilman/Mitchell Petersen Lost 5-8/Troy Beneck
^ Oct 13-1 vs Bucknell Evan Zimmer/Josh Katten Won 8-4/Troy Beneck
+ Oct 19-2 vs Virginia t-64 Viktor Svensson/Julen Uriguen Won 8-1/Troy Beneck
+ Oct 19-2 vs Richmond t-32 Jesse Feder/Paul Nahon III Lost 6-8/Troy Beneck
% Jan 27 Morgan State 1 Dmitriy Borodkin/Ondre Cargill Won 8-1/Troy Beneck
% Feb 10 at Lehigh 1 D.J. Goldblum/Mitchell Petersen Won 8-4/Troy Beneck
% Feb 16 Saint Joseph's 1 Jose Sierra/Max Montague Won 8-6/Troy Beneck
% Feb 24 Villanova 1 Thomas O'Brien/Kelly Donaldson Won 9-7/Troy Beneck
% Mar 03 at Navy 2 Alex Gaines/Austin Jones Lost 3-8/Jason Derene
% Mar 10 at UMBC 1 Justin Carter/Gaulthier Berret Won 9-7/Troy Beneck
%* Mar 16 James Madison 1 Ryan Pool/Robert Stirling Lost 6-8/Troy Beneck

Mar 27 at Norfolk State 1 Igor Braga/Robin Riethmueller Won 8-4/Troy Beneck
* Mar 30 at William & Mary 1 Anton Andersson/Aaron Chaffee Lost 3-8/Troy Beneck
* Mar 31 at Old Dominion 1 Can Cetinel/Albert Ochagavia Lost 3-8/Troy Beneck
%* Apr 06 at Drexel 1 Dan Koehler/Skyler Davis Won 8-4/Troy Beneck
%* Apr 07 Hofstra 1 Ari Richman/Adrien Bailly Lost 6-8/Troy Beneck
%* Apr 13 George Mason 1 Taylor Sargent/Tanner Baine Won 8-4/Troy Beneck
& Apr 19 vs Drexel 1 Skyler Davis/Dan Koehler Lost 3-8/Troy Beneck

! - Navy Invitational
@ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
# - Penn Invitational
$ - 20th Annual Hampton Roads Tournament
^ - Lehigh Tournament
+ - USTA/ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
& - CAA Tournament at William & Mary



2012-13 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Alex Sweet
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
@ Sep 21-23 vs Villanova t-16 Kelly Donaldson Lost 2-6, 5-7

Sep 28-30 vs Drexel t-16 Dan Koehler Lost 6-2, 2-6, 8-10
Sep 28-30 vs Saint Francis t-qf Stefan Groot Won 6-2, 6-0
Sep 28-30 vs Saint Peter's t-sf Mario Huljev Lost 4-6, 6-1, 4-10

$ Oct 5-7 vs Chowan t-16 Ivan Doubograev Won 6-4, 6-2
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-qf Paul Stauskas Lost 1-6, 4-6
^ Oct 13-14 vs Lehigh Ricardo Prince Won 6-1, 5-7, 13-11
% Jan 27, 2013 Morgan State 6 Jannick Tash Won 3-6, 7-5, 10-5
% Feb 10, 2013 at Lehigh 6 Jeremy Kochman Lost 1-6, 0-6
% Feb 16, 2013 Saint Joseph's 6 Jeff Kessler Lost 1-6, 0-6
% Mar 03, 2013 at Navy 6 Alex Gaines Lost 1-6, 2-6
* Mar 31, 2013 at Old Dominion 6 Tim Schweig Lost 0-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
@ Sep 21-2 vs Drexel t-16 Tyler Pultro/Dan Koehler Won 8-5/Evan Andrews
@ Sep 21-2 vs Army t-qf Roman Cacha/Joey Hatala Won 8-5/Evan Andrews
@ Sep 21-2 vs Villanova t-sf Ryan Peyton/Chris Seitz Lost 4-8/Evan Andrews

Sep 28-3 vs Brown t-32 Dan Hirschberg/Ivan Kravtchenko Lost 3-8/Evan Andrews
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-sf Tyler Pultro/Dan Koehler Won 8-6/Mike Furr
$ Oct 5-7 vs Drexel t-fi Daniel Hansen/J. Srinivisan Lost 6-8/Mike Furr
^ Oct 13-1 vs Lehigh D.J. Goldblum/Ricardo Prince Won 8-6/Mike Furr
^ Oct 13-1 vs Bucknell Chris Tortora/Jonathan DeFrancesch Lost 2-8/Mike Furr
% Jan 27 Morgan State 3 Duk Young-Park/Jannick Tash Lost 3-8/Jason Derene
% Mar 03 at Navy 3 Blake Daniel/Nicholas Gutsche Lost 1-8/Mike Furr
* Mar 31 at Old Dominion 3 Zvonimir Podvinski/Jonas Kuwert Lost 1-8/Jason Derene
%* Apr 06 at Drexel 3 Daniel Hansen/J. Srinivisan Won 8-6/Jason Derene
%* Apr 07 Hofstra 3 Joseph Erichsen/Pedro Gimenez Won 8-5/Jason Derene
%* Apr 13 George Mason 3 Jordan Dyke/Christopher Borden Lost 5-8/Jason Derene
& Apr 19 vs Drexel 3 J. Srinivisan/Daniel Hansen - 6-6, unfinished/Jason Derene

! - Navy Invitational
@ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
# - Penn Invitational
$ - 20th Annual Hampton Roads Tournament
^ - Lehigh Tournament
+ - USTA/ITA Atlantic Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
& - CAA Tournament at William & Mary
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